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Session 1

GIO 16 MAR 2017  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (75kg) EUSEPI CATERINA LZ
MECOZZI ERIKA MC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL MARIA RIZZARDO TS
SD
TN
PM
SC

PAOLA FALORNI
CINZIA LAI
SONIA PEROTTONI
ALESSANDRA HARSTEA
SIMONA CAVALLARO

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2  (75kg) DIPALMA SARAH CP
DIULGHER OXANA VE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM ALESSANDRA HARSTEA AB
VG
TN
PL
LZ

EMANUELE CHIAPPINI
AJET MANI
SONIA PEROTTONI
MARIA RIZZARDO
ROLANDO FRASCARO

28:29
28:29
30:27
29:28
30:27

LEGEND
WP Win on points
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